t

8/23/20219:11

8/23/2021 9:49
8/23/2021 10:12
8/23/2021 10:16
8/23/2021 10:22
8/23/2021 10:36
8/23/2021 11:00
8/23/2021 12:38
8/23/2021 13:35
8/23/2021 15:46
8/23/2021 23:55

callsign
N244L)
PV0O999
EJAS07
LN4OFC
N301WM
N420MX
N63YM
N769TM
RDY62
N244L)
LBQ890

ac_type
L35
F900
C68A
C650
G280
HDJT
H25B
LJ45
GLF4
L35
ES0P

registration dep_rwy

N244L)
N999EH
N507QS
N40FC
N301WM
N420MX
N63YM
N769TM
N882DL
N244L)
N899DX

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion jet_type

L S G SHS G G G G S

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



